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Service operation over Christmas

and New Year

Saturday 23rd December

Sunday 24th December

Monday 25th December

Tuesday 26th December

Friday 29th December

Saturday 30th December

Sunday 31st December

Monday 1st January

Tuesday 2nd January

Diss - Norwich (Express)

<

17

Diss to Diss

37A

Diss - East Harling - Norwich

<

110

Diss - Ipswich via Mellis

112

Diss - Ipswich via Stuston

113

Diss - Ipswich via Mendlesham

114

Diss - Ipswich via Debenham

304

Bury St Edmunds - Diss

1€ | |L

No Service

337

Diss - Stanton

338

Garboldisham - Bury St Edmunds

86

Bergh Apton to Norwich

581

Diss - Harleston - Beccles

1€ |

584

Long Stratton - Diss/The Pulhams

No Service

No Service

<

<

< | € |Wednesday 27th December

€ | € | Thursday 28th December
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